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CREATORS OF REUSABLE SOLUTIONS
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CREATORS OF REUSABLE SOLUTIONS

Polymount International was founded in December
2002. The company philosophy is to create
products that enable flexo printers to save money
on their consumables, become more efficient and
optimise print guality.

Polymount manufactures two main products,
one of which is the Twinlock self-adhesive sleeve.
The other is an automated printing plate cleaner.
Polymount is the global market leader with these
products.

Polymount has several sales offices, manufacturing
sites and exclusive distributors outside
The Netherlands.
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Polymount International HQ

Melkrijder 6

3861 SG Nijkerk

The Netherlands

+31 33 299 6270
info@polymount-int.nl

Jan Willem Boers
jwboers@polymount-int.nl
+31 64 156 5330

Reinier Kok
rkok@polymaunt-int.nl
+31 61 254 1424

Polymount Germany
Erwin Buck
ebuck@polymount-int.nl
+49 171 932 6088

Polymount France

Richard Kershaw
rkershaw@polymount-int.nl
+33 66 579 7543

Polymount UK

Grahame Bennett
gbennett@polymount-int.nl
+44 77 4072 3332
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Polymount Czech Republic
Martin Kvapil
mkvapil@polymount-int.nl
+420 73 676 2745

Polymount Scandinavia
Fredrik Starck
fstarck@polymount-int.n|
+46 70 325 3141

Polymount US

Pete Hartman
phartman@polymount-int.nl
+1 813 410 1364

Polymount Latin America
Orlando Pannocchia
orlando@polymount-int.nl
+1 809 223 4307

Polymount Mexico
Cristina Islas
cislas@polymount-int.nl
+52 1 427 114 5207

Polymount Hong Kong
Joseph Kong
ikong@palymount-int.nl
+852 94 689 550



